• 3288 telephone calls 
• 1032 field calls for service 
• 1984 visitors to the shelter 
• 0 non-court ordered volunteer hours 
• 25 Animal(s) brought in for Rabies Quarantine 

Field Services 

• To date, 1032 calls for service have been completed. 
• 279 (Two Hundred and Seventy-Nine) written warnings have been issued to date. 
• 44 (Forty-Four) citations have been issued to date. 
• 25 (Twenty-Five) animal(s) have been held for Rabies Quarantine to date. 
• 16.72 Hours have been completed in the field patrolling. 

March 2021